
NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:31 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

21 IQ Qualifier Preliminary 1A

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse Gillian Leigh (C) Total %

1 4589 Tamika Donald  RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 71.000% (1) 71.000%

2 1327 Paige Barratt  ANGLEWOOD CHARMS 69.600% (2) 69.600%

3 552 Sarah Willsford  MR OAKEY DOKEY 68.800% (3) 68.800%

4 607 Emma Thompson  NATREME REGAL DREAMER 67.600% (4) 67.600%

4 7479 Lily Hughes  BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION 67.600% (4) 67.600%

6 633 Ben Randall  MONTAZZA BONFIRE BRANDY 63.800% (6) 63.800%

7 742 Arianna Sing  BANKSIA 62.600% (7) 62.600%

8 559 Ava Byrnes  FENNA VAN WALLBROOK 61.200% (8) 61.200%

9 1111 Mirran Robinson  GOLDFLAME 60.600% (9) 60.600%

10 4762 Cassie Barnes  HUNTINGFIELD LODGE ETCHEDNGOLD 60.400% (10) 60.400%

11 604 Kirra Nicholls  TOMMY TUCKA 58.400% (11) 58.400%

12 615 Summer Jacob  CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT 57.800% (12) 57.800%

Scr 1669 Kimberley Webb  SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD

Scr 9381 Sabrina Ewing  GOSSIP BOY

Scr 2431 Kimberley Webb  LARUNDEL GEISHA

Scr 603 Kirra Nicholls  CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:32 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

22 IQ Qualifier Preliminary 1B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Max Herschell

(C)
Judy Herschell

(M)
Total %

1 7513 Morgan Lyall  ELRAY ALL SAINT 70.536% (1) 72.321% (1) 71.429%

2 1327 Paige Barratt  ANGLEWOOD CHARMS 69.643% (3) 69.643% (3) 69.643%

3 552 Sarah Willsford  MR OAKEY DOKEY 67.143% (6) 71.786% (2) 69.464%

4 4589 Tamika Donald  RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC FLAME 70.179% (2) 67.500% (5) 68.839%

5 607 Emma Thompson  NATREME REGAL DREAMER 68.036% (5) 68.929% (4) 68.482%

6 7479 Lily Hughes  BINNOWIE SPECIAL EDITION 68.571% (4) 67.321% (6) 67.946%

7 5451 Lilian Lockhart  PARKER 66.964% (7) 67.321% (6) 67.143%

8 633 Ben Randall  MONTAZZA BONFIRE BRANDY 65.357% (8) 65.893% (8) 65.625%

9 4762 Cassie Barnes  HUNTINGFIELD LODGE ETCHEDNGOLD 65.000% (9) 65.000% (10) 65.000%

10 604 Kirra Nicholls  TOMMY TUCKA 64.821% (10) 64.643% (11) 64.732%

11 742 Arianna Sing  BANKSIA 63.214% (12) 65.179% (9) 64.196%

12 559 Ava Byrnes  FENNA VAN WALLBROOK 64.821% (10) 63.393% (12) 64.107%

13 1111 Mirran Robinson  GOLDFLAME 61.964% (13) 59.286% (13) 60.625%

14 615 Summer Jacob  CALVESTON PRINCE ELLIOT 59.107% (14) 56.786% (14) 57.946%

Scr 1669 Kimberley Webb  SILKWOOD BLUEBIRD

Scr 9381 Sabrina Ewing  GOSSIP BOY

Scr 2431 Kimberley Webb  LARUNDEL GEISHA

Scr 603 Kirra Nicholls  CALVESTON MIGHTY JOE



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:32 PMINTERIM RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

23 IQ Qualifier Novice 2A

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 7124 Xena Morrow  DUBLIN LIGHTS 68.036% (1) 68.036%

2 7518 Mia Doogue  DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW 67.143% (2) 67.143%

3 6224 Elanah Flegman  GARNET RANGER 66.607% (3) 66.607%

4 1648 Maddy Mclain  BELLARA BUGATTI 63.571% (4) 63.571%

5 7513 Morgan Lyall  ELRAY ALL SAINT 62.143% (5) 62.143%

6 6483 Emma Sanders  FPH SAN DINO 58.036% (6) 58.036%

7 582 Jacinta Parry  DABAMIRAK 55.000% (7) 55.000%

8 7053 Laura Murchison  CANYON WESTMINSTER 50.536% (8) 50.536%

Scr 607 Emma Thompson  NATREME REGAL DREAMER

Scr 1011 Bridgette Dalmau  FONTEYN (ACE)

Scr 630 Lily Urquhart  TUXEDO GIRL



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:33 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

24 IQ Qualifier Novice 2B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Max Herschell

(C)
Judy Herschell

(M)
Total %

1 6224 Elanah Flegman  GARNET RANGER 67.941% (2) 69.853% (1) 68.897%

2 7513 Morgan Lyall  ELRAY ALL SAINT 66.324% (3) 69.118% (2) 67.721%

3 7518 Mia Doogue  DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW 68.088% (1) 66.029% (3) 67.059%

4 1648 Maddy Mclain  BELLARA BUGATTI 65.882% (4) 66.029% (4) 65.956%

5 7124 Xena Morrow  DUBLIN LIGHTS 65.588% (5) 66.029% (4) 65.809%

6 6483 Emma Sanders  FPH SAN DINO 64.853% (6) 64.559% (7) 64.706%

7 582 Jacinta Parry  DABAMIRAK 63.235% (7) 64.853% (6) 64.044%

8 7053 Laura Murchison  CANYON WESTMINSTER 62.059% (8) 63.235% (8) 62.647%

Scr 1011 Bridgette Dalmau  FONTEYN (ACE)

Scr 630 Lily Urquhart  TUXEDO GIRL



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:33 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

25 IQ Qualifier Elementary 3A

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Max Herschell

(C)
Judith Herschell

(M)
Total %

1 2799 Jorja Mccloskey  RIVERLEA STORMBOY 66.389% (1) 68.056% (1) 67.222%

2 7331 Bridgette Dalmau  MOUNT BARON 66.250% (2) 66.250% (2) 66.250%

3 7124 Xena Morrow  DUBLIN LIGHTS 62.778% (5) 64.306% (4) 63.542%

4 5774 Aila Garth  LARUNDEL SANTANA 63.056% (4) 63.750% (5) 63.403%

5 6055 Chelsea Gatti  COOLINDA PARK JACKSON 60.833% (6) 65.833% (3) 63.333%

5 1260 Piper England  HIDDEN VALE GEORGE 63.472% (3) 63.194% (6) 63.333%



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:34 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

26 IQ Qualifier Elementary 3B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 2799 Jorja Mccloskey  RIVERLEA STORMBOY 68.250% (1) 68.250%

2 6055 Chelsea Gatti  COOLINDA PARK JACKSON 64.750% (2) 64.750%

3 7331 Bridgette Dalmau  MOUNT BARON 64.000% (3) 64.000%

4 1260 Piper England  HIDDEN VALE GEORGE 58.625% (4) 58.625%

Scr 5774 Aila Garth  LARUNDEL SANTANA



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:35 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

27 IQ Qualifier Medium 4A

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 1423 Jayden Donald  LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR 68.056% (1) 68.056%

2 6174 Lilian Lockhart  DON ROCCO 58.750% (2) 58.750%

Scr 5397 Aalia Lucchetta  CASPIAN WF

Scr 3995 Zara-jane Mead  NORTHERN FRUHLING



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:36 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

28 IQ Qualifier Medium 4B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 1423 Jayden Donald  LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR 65.541% (1) 65.541%

2 6174 Lilian Lockhart  DON ROCCO 63.243% (2) 63.243%

Scr 5397 Aalia Lucchetta  CASPIAN WF

Scr 3995 Zara-jane Mead  NORTHERN FRUHLING



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:36 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

29 IQ Qualifier Advanced 5A

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 1073 Olivia Farrell  GLENN US 58.684% (1) 58.684%

Scr 3650 Jayden Donald  JAZZAROUND



NORTHERN DISTRICTS HACK & DRESSAGE MEMBERS DRESSAGE DAY & I.Q. QUALIFIER EVENT
Printed: 27-Aug-2020 19:37 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 23/08/2020 - 23/08/2020  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

30 IQ Qualifier Advanced 5B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Karen Herald

(C)
Total %

1 1073 Olivia Farrell  GLENN US 59.324% (1) 59.324%

Scr 3650 Jayden Donald  JAZZAROUND


